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2021/7/21

18 (Check ltem)
BHBMEGRR(mg/L)
AE(NTU)

BE (R E)
RE(VIRE)

EgE (mg/L)
pHIE(—)

A (mg/L)

FREEEE (mg/L)

e (mg/L)

=@ (mg/L)
EHEEER (mg/L)
BEER (mg/L)
BAREREZE(mg/L)

BEEE(CFU/mL)

AR IREE(CFU/100mL)

HEEMAKBEREE
(CFU/100mL)

sm(mg/L)
#i(mg/L)
f#(mg/L)
f(mg/L)
R(mg/L)

EXRKEIRENE-F9KE

HBl{E (Measured

Value)
0.43
0.20
<5
<1
90.1
8.2
2.60
12.2
0.03
ND
ND
0.38
132
101
0.04

0.002

<1

0.0232
0.00182
ND
0.00087

ND

https://www.water.gov.tw/ch/WaterQuality/Detail/10090?nodeld=4631

B APMRE(Maximum
Limit)

0.2-1.0
2
5

3

6.0-8.5
250
250
0.8
0.1
0.1
10
500
300
0.3
0.05

100

0.2

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.001
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%18 (Check Item)
#(mg/L)
#R(mg/L)
$A(mg/L)
& (mg/L)
#(mg/L)
#(mg/L)
#(mg/L)
#H(mg/L)

Pt REEMEE (mg/L)

Ef(mg/L)
ZigE(mg/L)
EBHiX)(mg/L)
AFH (mg/L)
EBHiiR (mg/L)

ZEM(mg/L)
TEHE(mg/L)
2,4-#(mg/L)
#T51F (mg/L)
WA E(mg/L)
MRk (mg/L)
ERE(mg/L)
REEEE (mg/L)

BRKEIREAMM-FIKE

Bl{&(Measured
Value)

0.00220
0.00006
0.00192
0.00045
0.00492
0.00001
0.0236
<0.0001
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

https://www.water.gov.tw/ch/WaterQuality/Detail/10090?nodeld=4631

EE'i*FETE(MaXimum
Limit)

5

0.05

0.02

0.005

0.01

0.0002
0.003
0.01
0.005
0.02
0.005
0.05
0.001
0.02
0.02
0.07
0.01

0.02

0.003

0.01
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2021/7/21 ‘ BAOKERENRE-FI9KE

HBl{E(Measured BAMR{E(Maximum
#IE(Check Item) Value) Limit)
W= F R (mg/L) ND 0.08
=| 2% (mg/L) ND 0.005
MRk (mg/L) ND 0.005
1,1,1-=8Z % (mg/L) ND 0.2
1,2-Z8&Zke(mg/L) ‘ ND 0.005
S2WE(mg/L) ND 0.0003
%*(mg/L) ND 0.005
$-— &% (mg/L) ND 0.075
1,1- =8 Z%(mg/L) ND 0.007
“SBKE(mg/L) ~ ND A 0.02
#5-— &% (mg/L) ND 0.6
X (mg/L) ND 0.7
“BHXE(mg/L) ND 0.5
JE-1,2-Z & Z %% (mg/L) ND 0.07
R-1,2-—8Z % (mg/L) ND 0.1
M& 2 (mg/L) ND 0.005
MZEEFE(mg/L) 0.00292 0.06
KEGHEE(Y/N) Y -
8579 : 556 BHFFRI : 2021-07-09 17:20 T
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